
RESOURCES FOR NEIGHBORHOODS 

 
 
Coalition of Asheville Neighborhoods (CAN) – see information sheet 
 
City of Asheville: 
 Neighborhood Advisory Committee (NAC) – see information sheet 
 Todd Okolichany, Director, City of Asheville Planning and Urban Design Department 

tokolichany@ashevillenc.gov or (828) 259-5840 
 Marsha Stickford, Neighborhood Coordinator 

mstickford@ashevillenc.gov or (828) 259-5506 
 Neighborhood Services webpage: 

http://www.ashevillenc.gov/Departments/CommunityRelations/NeighborhoodServices.aspx 
 Planning and Urban Design: Neighborhood Plans: 

http://www.ashevillenc.gov/Departments/PlanningUrbanDesign/NeighborhoodPlans.aspx  
 
Asheville Design Center:  The Asheville Design Center works with volunteer designers to build 
a stronger community. In the past, they have worked with the Burton Street East End, and East 
of the Riverway neighborhoods, as well as Klondyke, Pisgah View, and Lee Walker Heights 
residents. To learn more, visit www.ashevilledeisgncenter.org or email 
chris@ashevilledesigncenter.org. 

 
Contact information for Neighborhoods presenting their Plans: 
 West End Clingman Area Neighborhood (WECAN) 

Joe Fioccola, Secretary (byronb@buncombe.main.nc.us) and Rachel Larson, President 
(rachellarson168@gmail.com ) 

 Shiloh Community Association 
Norma Baynes, Community Liaison (norma11@charter.net ) 

 East End/Valley Street Neighborhood Association 
Renee White - President (reneew1107@yahoo.com) 

 East West Asheville Neighborhood Association (EWANA) 
EWANA contacts (in order of preference to be contacted by neighborhood representatives) 
– Ted Figura, Vision Committee Lead (tfigura@verizon.net); Adam Chase, EWANA Chair 
(adam@mpaweddings.com); Jason Mann, EWANA Co-chair (jmann@jensenhughes.com). 

 Burton Street Community Association 
Vivian Conley, President, (vlc2000@msn.com) and Margaret Fuller, Secretary 
(margaretefuller@bellsouth.net) 

 
 
Electronic copies of presented plans:  email Marsha Stickford at mstickford@ashevillenc.gov 
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